FAN

FEDERACION FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL CADIZ

DE NATACION

LOS BARRIOS, 6/11/2021

Prueba 7
06/11/2021 - 11:23

Masc., 200m Libre

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie1de 4

2 HAMMERS SANCHEZ, Alejandro

3 SEREGIN, Leon
4 SANCHEZ HOYO, Alvaro
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5 RODRIGUEZ DEL CUVILLO, Jose Maria01

Serie 2 de 4

1 PEREZ UTRERA, David

2 SOTO MONTILLA, Fernando
3 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ, Jesus
4 MARTIN CASTILLA, Iker

5 GARCIA LLAVES, Daniel

6 ARAUZ GARCIA, Arturo

Serie 3de 4

1 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, David
2 GARCIA LANZA, Juan

3 SANZ MONTES, Samuel

4 TEY VILLAR, Daniel

5 TRIAS VEGA, Hugo

6 MONGE FERRUZ, Marcos

Serie 4 de 4

1 PELAEZ MANZANO, Adrian

2 ANDRADES NOVAL, Miguel Angel
3 RUIZ ESTERO, Pablo

4 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, Javier

5 SANJUAN MANZANO, Aitor

6 CASAL VELARDE, Salvador
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C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
C.N. San Fernando

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

C.N. Cadiz

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Cadiz
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C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
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C.N. Cadiz

2:49.22
2:57.49

2:41.24
2:38.41
2:28.33
2:29.72
2:38.86
2:49.52

2:22.05
2:21.92
2:16.52
2:17.54
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2:13.72
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2:04.08
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2:15.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661
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